DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 152.48

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 174.27

VALUE SURCHARGE 40.04

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -261.40

TOTAL FREIGHT 1522.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 273.96

GRAND TOTAL 1796.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Ninety Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 44685,44684,44682 VALUE 80089.00

E-Waybill No 541936607579,501936607577,531936607576

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :